Date
9/9
9/19
9/23
9/28
10/7
10/10
10/21

Eldon High School
2023 HS Cross Country

Varsity/JV Schedule

Opponent

Linn

Boonville

Hermitage Invite

Moberly Invitational

Capital City Cross Country Invitational
Tri-County Conference Meet

Fatima Invitational

Location
Away
Away
Away

Neutral

Neutral
Home

Neutral

Time
9:00 am
4:00 pm

3:30 pm



