Eldon High School

2023 HS Cross Country

Varsity/JV Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
9/9	Linn	Away	9:00 am
9/19	Boonville	Away	4:00 pm
9/23	Hermitage Invite	Away	
9/28	Moberly Invitational	Neutral	
10/7	Capital City Cross Country Invitational	Neutral	
10/10	Tri-County Conference Meet	Home	3:30 pm
10/21	Fatima Invitational	Neutral	